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Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of December 31, 2022

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Chase
Chase Business Savings

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
Opening Balance Equity

Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Dec 31, 22

1,035.66
21,156.56

22,192.22

841.44

841.44

23,033.66

23,033.66

976.00

976.00

976.00

976.00

20,907.70
-181.60
1,331.56

22,057.66

23,033.66
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